Special District

Solano Cemetery District
Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District
Silveyville Cemetery District

Rio Vista - Montezuma Cemetery District

County

Solano
Solano
Solano

Solano

Employees

19
13
11

Total Wages

$587,890
$401,997
$184,195
$146,747

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$199,135
$179,687
$52,663
$81,146



