Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Solano Cemetery District	Solano	19	\$587,890	\$199,135
Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District	Solano	13	\$401,997	\$179,687
Silveyville Cemetery District	Solano	11	\$184,195	\$52,663
Rio Vista - Montezuma Cemetery District	Solano	g	\$146,747	\$81,146